
Date Narration Chq./Ref.No. Value Dt Withdrawal Amt. Deposit Amt. Closing Balance

07-05-24 FT -  PURE  SRG APR SAL -  5010065961531 0000000641923801 07-05-24 32,238.00 62,64,972.66

3 - UDAY KANT JHA

07-05-24 FT -  DS LBR APR SALARY -  5010044112358 0000000641931650 07-05-24 20,849.00 60,79,465.66

2 - ANIL KUMAR 2940

07-05-24 FT -  DS LBR APR SALARY -  5010042246094 0000000641931653 07-05-24 23,015.00 60,56,450.66

2 - NEERAJ KUMAR 2935

07-05-24 FT -  DS LBR APR SALARY -  5010055555476 0000000641931655 07-05-24 19,180.00 60,37,270.66

5 - AJEET 2933

07-05-24 FT -  DS LBR APR SALARY -  5010042246100 0000000641931656 07-05-24 19,180.00 60,18,090.66

1 - SANDEEP KUMAR 2934

07-05-24 FT -  DS LBR APR SALARY -  5010042246102 0000000641931658 07-05-24 16,849.00 60,01,241.66

4 - DINESH KUMAR 2926

07-05-24 FT -  DS LBR APR SALARY -  5010042246108 0000000641931662 07-05-24 12,717.00 59,88,524.66

9 - SURAJ 2929

07-05-24 FT -  DS LBR APR SALARY -  5010055555488 0000000641931664 07-05-24 19,263.00 59,69,261.66

0 - ANKUR 2942

07-05-24 FT -  DS LBR APR SALARY -  5010044112209 0000000641931665 07-05-24 19,180.00 59,50,081.66

2 - ASHOK DAS 3062

07-05-24 FT -  DS LBR APR SALARY -  5010044112304 0000000641931669 07-05-24 17,757.00 59,32,324.66

3 - RAHUL 3441

07-05-24 FT -  DS LBR APR SALARY -  5010055555487 0000000641931670 07-05-24 12,376.00 59,19,948.66

0 - JEET LAL 3442

07-05-24 FT -  DS LBR APR SALARY -  5010055555485 0000000641931671 07-05-24 19,760.00 59,00,188.66

4 - SACHIN KUMAR 3443

07-05-24 FT -  DS LBR APR SALARY -  5010055555492 0000000641931672 07-05-24 19,263.00 58,80,925.66

0 - AMAN 3532

07-05-24 FT -  DS LBR APR SALARY -  5010055555490 0000000641931674 07-05-24 13,496.00 58,67,429.66

4 - SAWROOP SINGH 3600

07-05-24 FT -  DS LBR APR SALARY -  5010045102395 0000000641931676 07-05-24 24,217.00 58,43,212.66

1 - RAHUL TIWARI  GPS 3733

07-05-24 NEFT  - SBIN0007114 - PURE  SRG APR SAL N128243025914673 07-05-24 29,086.00 57,66,686.66

- 40697869003 - NALIN KUMAR JHA 3377

07-05-24 NEFT  - BARB0SADARB - DS LBR APR SALARY N128243025931608 07-05-24 22,428.00 41,00,406.86

- 00910100024378 - MOHD FAISEL 2938

07-05-24 NEFT  - SBIN0010898 - DS LBR APR SALARY N128243025931619 07-05-24 10,199.00 40,90,207.86

- 34521595107 - RAM SINGH 2937

07-05-24 NEFT  - BARB0TRDGUR - DS LBR APR SALARY N128243025931624 07-05-24 19,848.00 40,70,359.86

- 21260100015970 - PHOOL CHAND 2932

07-05-24 NEFT  - BARB0TRDGUR - DS LBR APR SALARY N128243025931629 07-05-24 19,180.00 40,51,179.86

- 21260100020265 - VIJAY KUMAR DAS 2924

07-05-24 NEFT  - SIBL0000907 - DS LBR APR SALARY N128243025931632 07-05-24 19,676.00 40,31,503.86

- 5556053000000815 - MISHREE LAL 2931

07-05-24 NEFT  - CBIN0280022 - DS LBR APR SALARY N128243025931635 07-05-24 8,849.00 40,22,654.86

- 4025061932 - MUNIL KUMAR 2930

07-05-24 NEFT  - IDIB000B561 - DS LBR APR SALARY N128243025931645 07-05-24 19,263.00 40,03,391.86

- 50541216886 - PREM KUMAR 2948

07-05-24 NEFT  - PSIB0021355 - DS LBR APR SALARY N128243025931652 07-05-24 12,821.00 39,86,022.86
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- 13551000000574 - BOVI 3110

07-05-24 NEFT  - IDIB000K714 - DS LBR APR SALARY N128243025931656 07-05-24 19,742.00 39,66,280.86

- 59031910109 - SWATI 3438

07-05-24 NEFT  - PUNB0111200 - DS LBR APR SALARY N128243025931662 07-05-24 17,583.00 39,48,697.86

- 1112000100163785 - PINTOO 3439

07-05-24 NEFT  - BARB0DBSLAK - DS LBR APR SALARY N128243025931667 07-05-24 19,180.00 39,29,517.86

- 21268100012424 - DINESH HARIJAN 3534

07-05-24 NEFT  - KKBK0004614 - DS LBR APR SALARY N128243025931672 07-05-24 18,558.00 39,10,959.86

- 3346545761 - PANKAJ 3636

07-05-24 NEFT  - BARB0GARHIS - DS LBR APR SALARY N128243025931676 07-05-24 22,756.00 38,88,203.86

- 20530100001888 - SURENDRA KUMAR 3793

07-05-24 NEFT  - PSIB0021522 - DS LBR APR SALARY N128243025931685 07-05-24 19,462.00 38,68,741.86

- 15221000005702 - KARAN SHARMA 3847

07-05-24 NEFT  - FINO0000001 - DS LBR APR SALARY N128243025931690 07-05-24 15,840.00 38,52,901.86

- 20123912291 - DEEPAK KUMAR 3871- 20123912291 - DEEPAK KUMAR 3871

07-05-24 NEFT  - BKID0006095 - DS LBR APR SALARY N128243025931694 07-05-24 19,180.00 38,33,721.86

- 609518210005900 - SONU KUMAR 4033

07-05-24 NEFT  - SBIN0014334 - DS LBR APR SALARY N128243025931699 07-05-24 20,515.00 38,13,206.86

- 38835498629 - ARJUN KUMAR 4093

07-05-24 NEFT  - IDIB000K248 - DS LBR APR SALARY N128243025931703 07-05-24 19,675.00 37,93,531.86

- 6503932803 - MOHD SABBIR 4108

07-05-24 NEFT  - BARB0MANIKP - DS LBR APR SALARY N128243025931708 07-05-24 10,790.00 37,82,741.86

- 06538100010181 - VINAY KUMAR

07-05-24 NEFT  - BARB0MANIKP - DS LBR APR SALARY N128243025931713 07-05-24 6,741.00 37,76,000.86

- 06538100013134 - SANDEEP KUMAR

07-05-24 NEFT  - SBIN0007759 - DS LBR APR SALARY N128243025931717 07-05-24 19,180.00 37,56,820.86

- 42000104166 - ASHISH KUMAR

07-05-24 NEFT  - UTIB0000360 - DS LBR APR SALARY N128243025931721 07-05-24 18,337.00 37,38,483.86

- 922010001557064 - DINESH KUMAR 4474

07-05-24 NEFT  - KKBK0005028 - DS LBR APR SALARY N128243025931724 07-05-24 6,874.00 37,31,609.86

- 0514286341 - VIPIN KUMAR 4511

07-05-24 NEFT  - UBIN0570885 - DS LBR APR SALARY N128243025931727 07-05-24 21,183.00 37,10,426.86

- 708802010009225 - TARANAND 46265

07-05-24 NEFT  - PUNB0162100 - DS LBR APR SALARY N128243025931729 07-05-24 16,589.00 36,93,837.86

- 1621001500431219 - DEEPAK 4788

07-05-24 NEFT  - UBIN0543012 - DS LBR APR SALARY N128243025931732 07-05-24 10,797.00 36,83,040.86

- 430102120000884 - ARJUN SINGH 5004

07-05-24 NEFT  - SBIN0006887 - DS LBR APR SALARY N128243025931733 07-05-24 10,790.00 36,72,250.86

- 41662171966 - ROHIT KUMAR 2944


